
Williamsburg Raider Invitational
MS Boys - 1.5 Miles     Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA     9/2/2014     Sunny, 50% Humidity, Wind W 12-15mph & 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Pleasant                 1    2    5    7    8    9   10   =  23      10:04      2:06
    2   Sigourney                      4    6   11   13   17   20   21   =  51      11:24      3:12
    3   Mid-Prairie                    3   12   14   15   16   18   19   =  60      11:44      3:35

 Incomplete Teams:  Belle Plaine, BGM, HLV, Springville-Central City, Williamsburg

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Cade Warner                  8     Mount Pleasant                     8:55      5:57
      2           Conrad Braswell              8     Springville-Central City           9:00      6:00
      3       2   Nathan Rauenbuehler          8     Mount Pleasant                     9:21      6:14
      4       3   Quiin Schmidt                8     Mid-Prairie                        9:34      6:22
      5           Caleb Christiensen           8     Springville-Central City           9:55      6:36
      6           Andrew Zubrod                8     Williamsburg                       9:56      6:37
      7           Jack Smith                   8     BGM                               10:03      6:42
      8           Kobe Greider                 8     Belle Plaine                      10:03      6:42
      9       4   Tristan Bell                 8     Sigourney                         10:16      6:51
     10       5   Alec Gardner                 8     Mount Pleasant                    10:23      6:56
     11           Jacob Allen                  8     Williamsburg                      10:25      6:56
     12       6   Jesse Fritz                  8     Sigourney                         10:31      7:01
     13       7   David Blancas                8     Mount Pleasant                    10:39      7:06
     14           Drew Sayers                  8     Belle Plaine                      10:43      7:08
     15           Angelo Santiago              8     Williamsburg                      10:57      7:18
     16       8   Brady Gholson                8     Mount Pleasant                    11:01      7:21
     17       9   Mai Hoang                    7     Mount Pleasant                    11:01      7:21
     18      10   Nicholas McCormick           7     Mount Pleasant                    11:10      7:27
     19           Spencer Yilek                8     Belle Plaine                      11:16      7:30
     20           Nick Tansey                  8     Mount Pleasant                    11:17      7:31
     21      11   Ben House                    7     Sigourney                         11:21      7:34
     22      12   Camden Marner                8     Mid-Prairie                       11:23      7:35
     23      13   Paul Montgomery              7     Sigourney                         11:24      7:36
     24           Owen Kraus                   8     Mount Pleasant                    11:40      7:46
     25           Dalton Moyle                 8     Mount Pleasant                    11:46      7:51
     26      14   Spencer Yutzy                7     Mid-Prairie                       11:52      7:55
     27           Logan White                  7     Mount Pleasant                    12:01      8:01
     28           Yorke Prough                 7     Mount Pleasant                    12:04      8:03
     29           Ty Kruse                     7     HLV                               12:20      8:13
     30      15   Cody Jones                   8     Mid-Prairie                       12:46      8:30
     31           Austin Smith                 8     Springville-Central City          12:46      8:31
     32           Brannen Hudson               8     Belle Plaine                      13:06      8:44
     33      16   Noah Slaughbaugh             7     Mid-Prairie                       13:08      8:45
     34           Levi Mills                   7     Mount Pleasant                    13:15      8:50
     35           Tyler Raub                   7     Mount Pleasant                    13:25      8:57
     36      17   Ricky Danowsky               7     Sigourney                         13:28      8:59
     37      18   Drew Blauvelt                7     Mid-Prairie                       13:30      9:00
     38      19   Austin Bontrager             8     Mid-Prairie                       13:47      9:11
     39           Ethan Oilar                  7     Mount Pleasant                    14:17      9:31
     40           Elmir Ganibegovic            8     Mid-Prairie                       14:29      9:39
     41           Eli Van Roekel               8     Mid-Prairie                       14:31      9:41
     42      20   Zane Hahn                    7     Sigourney                         15:22     10:15
     43      21   Dawson Webster               7     Sigourney                         15:27     10:18
     44           Blake Bentler                7     Mount Pleasant                    16:58     11:19
     45           Gabe Smith                   7     Mount Pleasant                    17:34     11:42
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Williamsburg Raider Invitational
MS Boys - 1.5 Miles     Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA     9/2/2014     Sunny, 50% Humidity, Wind W 12-15mph & 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Pleasant                    Score =   23
    1    Cade Warner, 8                  8:55  5:57
    2    Nathan Rauenbuehler, 8          9:21  6:14
    5    Alec Gardner, 8                10:23  6:56
    7    David Blancas, 8               10:39  7:06
    8    Brady Gholson, 8               11:01  7:21
    9    Mai Hoang, 7                   11:01  7:21
   10    Nicholas McCormick, 7          11:10  7:27
         Nick Tansey, 8                 11:17  7:31
         Owen Kraus, 8                  11:40  7:46
         Dalton Moyle, 8                11:46  7:51
         Logan White, 7                 12:01  8:01
         Yorke Prough, 7                12:04  8:03
         Levi Mills, 7                  13:15  8:50
         Tyler Raub, 7                  13:25  8:57
         Ethan Oilar, 7                 14:17  9:31
         Blake Bentler, 7               16:58 11:19
         Gabe Smith, 7                  17:34 11:42

  2) Sigourney                         Score =   51
    4    Tristan Bell, 8                10:16  6:51
    6    Jesse Fritz, 8                 10:31  7:01
   11    Ben House, 7                   11:21  7:34
   13    Paul Montgomery, 7             11:24  7:36
   17    Ricky Danowsky, 7              13:28  8:59
   20    Zane Hahn, 7                   15:22 10:15
   21    Dawson Webster, 7              15:27 10:18

  3) Mid-Prairie                       Score =   60
    3    Quiin Schmidt, 8                9:34  6:22
   12    Camden Marner, 8               11:23  7:35
   14    Spencer Yutzy, 7               11:52  7:55
   15    Cody Jones, 8                  12:46  8:30
   16    Noah Slaughbaugh, 7            13:08  8:45
   18    Drew Blauvelt, 7               13:30  9:00
   19    Austin Bontrager, 8            13:47  9:11
         Elmir Ganibegovic, 8           14:29  9:39
         Eli Van Roekel, 8              14:31  9:41

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belle Plaine
    8    Kobe Greider, 8             10:03     6:42
   14    Drew Sayers, 8              10:43     7:08
   19    Spencer Yilek, 8            11:16     7:30
   32    Brannen Hudson, 8           13:06     8:44

 BGM
    7    Jack Smith, 8               10:03     6:42

 HLV
   29    Ty Kruse, 7                 12:20     8:13

 Springville-Central City
    2    Conrad Braswell, 8          9:00      6:00
    5    Caleb Christiensen, 8       9:55      6:36
   31    Austin Smith, 8             12:46     8:31

 Williamsburg
    6    Andrew Zubrod, 8            9:56      6:37
   11    Jacob Allen, 8              10:25     6:56
   15    Angelo Santiago, 8          10:57     7:18
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